9/23/2010

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

407 JOHANS

Totals:

Drawer

($103.27)
$4,390.82

$4,287.55

Drawer Report OR

Fills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($8,727.26) ($10.00)
$0.00 $0.00  ($2,713.93) ($10.00)

($11,441.19) ($20.00)

#Paids/'Void

46

55

101

Handle Net Handle
$8,633.99 $8,623.99
$7,114.75 $7,104.75

$15,748.74 $15,728.74

$0.00

$0.00

178

164

342



