## Drawer Report OR

9/23/2010

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<b>Paid</b>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						<b>ORace</b>					
	401 HOUSTO	(\$103.27)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$8,727.26)	(\$10.00)	46	\$8,633.99	\$8,623.99	\$0.00	178
	407 JOHANS	\$4,390.82	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,713.93)	(\$10.00)	55	\$7,114.75	\$7,104.75	\$0.00	164
,	Totals:	\$4,287.55			(\$11,441.19)	(\$20.00)	101	\$15,748.74	\$15,728.74		342